Baseballs				      3
Softballs				      9
Flexiballs ®				    14
Buckets & Bucket Combos		  15
Diamond Training Series DTS™	 16
Catcher’s Mitts                         		  19
Umpire's Gear				    20
Bags					     24

TRAINING
CATCHER’S  MITTS
UMPIRE
BAGS
            DUGOUT
19
CATCHER’S MITTS
BASEBALL CATCHER’S MITTS
FASTPITCH CATCHER’S MITTS
C320
C325C330
C310
F335 F325 F315
BASEBALL CATCHER’S MITTS
 ITEM  MATERIAL  CIRCUMFERENCE
 DCM-C330  SELECT PREMIUM TANNED COWHIDE LEATHER  33”
 DCM-C325  SPECIALLY TANNED LEATHER  32.5”
 DCM-C320  GAME-READY DURABLE LEATHER  32”
 DCM-C320 LEFTY GAME-READY DURABLE LEATHER  32”
 DCM-C310  GAME-READY DURABLE LEATHER  31”
FASTPITCH CATCHER’S MITTS
 ITEM  MATERIAL  CIRCUMFERENCE
 DCM-F335  SELECT PREMIUM TANNED COWHIDE LEATHER  33.5”
 DCM-F325  PREMIUM TANNED LEATHER  32.5”
 DCM-F315  DURABLE TANNED LEATHER  31.5”
Flat two-piece web, open-back styling
Double post H-web
FOR CALIFORNIA CONSUMERS
WARNING: Cancer & Reproductive Harm -